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Enduring powers of  
attorney price list
Enduring powers of attorney set out who can take care of 
your personal and financial matters if you can’t. 

Add on an enduring power of attorney (EPA)

If an accident or illness leaves you incapable 
of managing your own affairs, your attorney 
can make decisions on your behalf. Safeguard 
your future financial and physical wellbeing 
by nominating someone through an enduring 
power of attorney today. 

Property EPA

> 	When you’re incapable of managing financial 
matters.

>	 Covers activities related to finance and 
property management.

Personal care and welfare EPA

>	 When you’re unable to make decisions for 
your wellbeing.

>	 Covers healthcare, living situation, and rest 
home care.

> 	The online platform is accessible 24/7 and 
fully secure.

> 	Our support team is based in New Zealand, 
and available for a live chat or phone call.

> 	Our services can cover all needs – from 
simple to complex.

If you would prefer that we come to you, please 
let us know and we can arrange this with you. 
There will be additional costs for the time it 
takes our Trustee to travel to and from your 
residence based on their hourly rate, and a 
standard fee of $62.00 to cover fixed and 
running costs.

Online: In person consultation:

Property EPA

Mirror EPA’s for you 
and your partner 

Personal care and  
welfare EPA 

$219.00 $372.00
$329.00 $372.00  

*Please note:
1. Fees are indicative and include GST. If additional time is needed and agreed at 
the consultation, further charges from $296.70  (incl. GST) per hour apply. Additional 
charges may apply.
2. Payment is due at the initial consultation appointment and cancellation fees apply. 
Please read Terms of Engagement.

Property EPA or 
Personal care and welfare 
EPA welfare EPA 
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